
Stand: 26.08.2012 / 20:08:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Sukow,PLS vom 25.-26.08.2012 [201235005] 25.08.2012 - 26.08.2012

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Pia-Antonia Löwe (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Bastian 8520 6.90P

2. Sarah Frank (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's News 'n'Stories144 6.80P

2. Claudia Bruhn (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Ikarus D160 6.80P

4. Anniek Boltjes (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Orchid's Vickey231 6.70P

5. Ramona Sturm (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e.V.) Grace-Brown153 6.60P

5. Vanessa Ahrendt (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Hidalgo 156157 6.60P

5. Rike Ehlers (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Unicorn 6291 6.60P

8. Jenny Knippelberg (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Mondfee K223 6.50

9. Annika Lenz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Wind Lady 2307 6.20

9. Hannah Mary Rosenkranz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Summertime 46331 6.20

11. Bettina Huschenhöfer (RFV Eldena e.V.) Percy 230242 6.10

12. Annika Lenz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Remus 287263 6.00

13. Sophia Hansen (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Baileys 8316 5.90

13. Nadine Schütt (RFV Schmilau i.Herzogtum e.V.) Licaro 3202 5.90

15. Grit Brenning (RV Freestyle e.V.) Räikkönen 4260 5.80

16. Swantje Dargel (RFV Husberg u.U.) Sir Savant332 5.70

17. Susanne Jahn (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e.V.) Passion 21234 5.50

18. Nicole Brunk (PSV Hitzacker/Elbe) Golden Gatsby152 5.00

19. Frederike Weber (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Collino 495 4.90

20. Theressa Wieckström (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Let's goe K197 4.80

20. Julia Schmidt (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Marloe 2217 4.80

22. Carola Ahrens (RFV Wessin e.V.) Westside 64304 0.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

1. Jacqueline Kunter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e.V.) Djamila 37126 7.40P

2. Nadine Schütt (RFV Schmilau i.Herzogtum e.V.) Licaro 3202 7.30P

3. Vanessa Ahrendt (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Hidalgo 156157 7.20P

4. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Allenstein L6 7.10P

5. Hannah Mary Rosenkranz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Summertime 46331 7.00

6. Sarah Frank (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's News 'n'Stories144 6.80

7. Lina Hube (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Elise 7138 6.50

8. Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) Bravour 4724 6.40

9. Lina Kröhnert (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Jupi166 6.30

9. Susanne Jahn (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e.V.) Passion 21234 6.30

11. Nicole Brunk (PSV Hitzacker/Elbe) Golden Gatsby152 6.20

12. Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) Fioretto 28143 6.10

13. Bettina Huschenhöfer (RFV Eldena e.V.) Percy 230242 6.00

14. Aileen Lüth (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Urania 55292 5.90

15. Carola Ahrens (RFV Wessin e.V.) Westside 64304 5.80

16. Frederike Weber (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Collino 495 5.60

3 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

1. Annika Dräger (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Poppelgaardens Giovanni247 6.30P

2. Claudia Bruhn (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Ikarus D160 6.20P

3. Anne Rackow (SPV Sukow e. V.) Alcapado5 6.10P

4. Anniek Boltjes (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Orchid's Vickey231 6.00P

5. Anett Kirste (RV Börnichen e. V.) Envoyé139 5.80

6. Vanessa Ahrendt (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Hidalgo 156157 5.70

7. Nadine Schütt (RFV Schmilau i.Herzogtum e.V.) Licaro 3202 5.50

8. Nicole Brunk (PSV Hitzacker/Elbe) Golden Gatsby152 5.40

9. Theressa Wieckström (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Let's goe K197 5.20

9. Isabell Meyer (Borstorfer RFV Am Brink) Missouri 55222 5.20

11. Frederike Weber (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Collino 495 5.00

11. Rike Ehlers (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Unicorn 6291 5.00

13. Katharina Hasler (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Harmony 29155 0.00

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

1. Anne Rackow (SPV Sukow e. V.) Alcapado5 6.20P

2. Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) Bravour 4724 5.90P

3. Nadine Schütt (RFV Schmilau i.Herzogtum e.V.) Licaro 3202 5.80P

4. Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) Fioretto 28143 5.70P

5. Jacqueline Kunter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e.V.) Djamila 37126 5.60

6. Frederike Weber (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Collino 495 4.80

6. Katharina Hasler (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Harmony 29155 4.80

8. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Allenstein L6 0.00

8. Nicole Brunk (PSV Hitzacker/Elbe) Golden Gatsby152 0.00
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Stand: 26.08.2012 / 20:08:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Sukow,PLS vom 25.-26.08.2012 [201235005] 25.08.2012 - 26.08.2012

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Legolas 155189 8.10P

2. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cadeau 4530 7.70P

3. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cenerva70 7.50P

4. Julian Sass (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Ariba W356 7.40P

5. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Queo254 7.30P

5. Maria Drenseck (PSV Gut Vorbeck e. V.) Quick Piet255 7.30P

5. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Wild Pleasure 2306 7.30P

8. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chantana 978 7.20P

8. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Hawais Girl156 7.20P

8. Marie Chiara Hümpel (Hasenthaler RV Geesthacht) Lord Nelson 56207 7.20P

11. Nicole Griesberg (RFV Alt Bukow e.V.) Cosmo 57118 7.10P

11. Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Zürich 5315 7.10P

13. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Candyman 12543 7.00

13. Ringo Rönsch (Hasenthaler RV Geesthacht) Chica P83 7.00

13. Julian Sass (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Saphir 399359 7.00

16. Jürgen Ebel (RFV Eldena e.V.) Pringels 3249 6.90

16. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Wai o Wai 4301 6.90

18. Timo Evers (RV Badendorf) Cacadu Boy26 6.80

19. Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) Caro As 1857 6.70

20. Timo Evers (RV Badendorf) Pericolo 3243 6.50

21. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Scirocco B273 6.40

21. Adrienne Mihalyi () Condior342 6.40

23. Wilfried Schwenck (SPV Sukow e. V.) Larolino183 6.30

24. Nena Kremerskothen (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e. V.) Cool Running K110 6.10

25. Ronny Gräf (RFV Wessin e.V.) Come on Cujo97 5.70

26. Benny Ansorge (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Quattro 40251 5.50

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Cypriana 4347 8.30P

2. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cellestina68 8.20P

3. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Catwalk 22365 8.10P

4. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Wiska 3309 7.90P

5. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Coratio346 7.80P

6. Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cacau 927 7.70P

7. Ringo Rönsch (Hasenthaler RV Geesthacht) Chica P83 7.60P

8. Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Zürich 5315 7.50P

9. Julian Sass (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Saphir 399359 7.40P

10. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Perseus 44244 7.30

11. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Candyman 12543 7.20

11. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Caspar 22962 7.20

11. Marie Chiara Hümpel (Hasenthaler RV Geesthacht) Lord Nelson 56207 7.20

14. Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) Caro As 1857 7.10

15. Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Caliostro S35 7.00

15. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chantana 978 7.00

17. Nena Kremerskothen (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e. V.) Cool Running K110 6.70

18. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Wild Pleasure 2306 6.40

19. Timo Evers (RV Badendorf) Cacadu Boy26 6.20

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cevaro74 8.00P

2. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cellestina68 7.90P

3. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Catwalk 22365 7.80P

4. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Celentano 4467 7.50P

5. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Caprice 46348 7.30P

5. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Perseus 44244 7.30P

5. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Cypriana 4347 7.30P

8. Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cacau 927 6.40

9. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Wiska 3309 6.30

10. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Caspar 22962 6.10

8/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

1. Rüdiger Brombach (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Nokus Pokus229 *0.00 / 36.29P

2. Nicole Hanhues (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Chanell 8676 *0.00 / 37.14P

3. Jürgen Ebel (RFV Eldena e.V.) Pringels 3249 *0.00 / 44.85P

4. Frank Jalaß (RFV Eldena e.V.) Lene 19190 *0.00 / 45.16P

5. Isabell Altmüller (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Undy290 *4.00 / 37.27P

6. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka98 *4.00 / 39.81P
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Stand: 26.08.2012 / 20:08:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Sukow,PLS vom 25.-26.08.2012 [201235005] 25.08.2012 - 26.08.2012

7. Aline Kolbe (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Camira 6638 *4.00 / 40.67P

8. Benny Ansorge (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Utopia 60294 *8.00 / 40.08P

9. Anna Ginsbach (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Campus 2940 *8.00 / 43.53P

10. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Gragina154 *12.00 / 46.20P

11. Anna Ginsbach (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Louis 79208 *14.50 / 57.71P

12. Heike Panienka (PSV Pinnow e.V) Cassandra II63 *20.75 / 66.70

13. Annika Lenz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Wind Lady 2307 0.00 / 0.00

14. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Rossini 252271 1.00 / 46.32

15. Andrea Gag-Heine (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Amy 19111 4.00 / 36.55

16. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Ladina 45170 4.00 / 37.62

17. Annabel Pinkpank (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Condino 2599 4.00 / 38.38

18. Wilfried Schwenck (SPV Sukow e. V.) Larolino183 4.00 / 38.95

19. Annika Lenz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Remus 287263 4.00 / 39.74

20. Gordon Wendrock (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e.V.) Passion 21234 4.00 / 41.71

21.  Andrea Cassube (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahre) Lugano 251213 6.25 / 51.72

22. Lukas Schulz (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Rewahnia265 6.75 / 53.64

23. Gina Hanauer (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Tiffy 58287 8.00 / 33.58

24. Roberto Radant (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Cordobar112 8.00 / 38.09

25. Katja Stender (RFV Neustadt u.U.e.V.) Cosmic 13117 8.00 / 38.21

26. Benny Ansorge (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Quattro 40251 8.00 / 39.84

27. Frank Meier (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Chardonnay S363 8.00 / 39.88

28. Wilfried Schwenck (SPV Sukow e. V.) Cira 4988 8.00 / 41.14

29. Nicole Brunk (PSV Hitzacker/Elbe) Zackspeed B310 8.00 / 41.66

30. Alina Frenz (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Carracho 260 12.00 / 38.40

31. Kevin Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) W - Calata300 12.00 / 40.07

32. Andre Hagemann (RV Klützer Winkel e.V) Chira P86 12.00 / 41.41

33. Isabell Altmüller (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Donna Vita 4132 13.25 / 47.70

34. Lea Heiermann (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.) Baltic Dream18 17.50 / 64.67

8/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

1. Carola Langhoff (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Cara 7250 *0.00 / 34.65P

2. Michael Gutt (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 22412 *0.00 / 35.55P

3. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Lenox 34193 *0.00 / 35.86P

4. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Exciting Force141 *0.00 / 37.23P

5. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Captain Jack 3149 *0.00 / 39.19P

6. Timo Evers (RV Badendorf) Undercover 9289 *0.00 / 44.80P

7. Maria Drenseck (PSV Gut Vorbeck e. V.) Coeur de Lion 1192 *0.00 / 44.95P

8. Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.) Cookie 38106 *4.00 / 32.26P

9. Monika Henke (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Lennox 116192 *4.00 / 39.84P

10. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Candiera42 *4.00 / 45.83P

11. Nicole Griesberg (RFV Alt Bukow e.V.) Lancada 5177 *4.00 / 46.27

12. Philipp Eppinger (RC Passin e.V.) Cerfol71 *7.50 / 61.05

13. Isabell Meyer (Borstorfer RFV Am Brink) Missouri 55222 *8.00 / 40.37

14. Norbert Schwedt (PSV Gut Vorbeck e. V.) Cheyenne de Mingu80 *8.00 / 46.10

15. Anniek Boltjes (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Orchid's Vickey231 *15.00 / 59.34

16. Frank Muhs (RFV Bresch e.V) Calle 4037 *16.25 / 48.40

17. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Caelus32 4.00 / 31.38

18. Franziska Czygan (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Levalsaro198 4.00 / 35.59

19. Anna Gröning (SPV Sukow e. V.) Larico 3181 4.00 / 35.75

20. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Creme de la Creme 5119 4.00 / 36.43

21. Enryko Wollner (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Lenni 7191 4.00 / 36.49

22. Nena Kremerskothen (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e. V.) Starlight Express 4281 4.00 / 37.05

23. Andre Holste (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Caddie S29 4.00 / 39.01

24. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Lavara 6187 4.00 / 39.37

25. Benjamin Becker (PSG Hof Nordpol e.V.) Goldregen 35361 4.00 / 39.77

26. Lydia Lienshöft (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Philou 17245 4.00 / 40.00

27. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Cosima 174116 4.00 / 42.82

28. Frank Breiser (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Wish of Hope308 5.00 / 46.34

29. Anja Schneider (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Laniro179 8.00 / 34.61

30. Anna Gröning (SPV Sukow e. V.) Pelle 36334 8.00 / 41.12

31. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Uta 27293 8.00 / 58.61

32. Timo Evers (RV Badendorf) Pericolo 3243 8.50 / 44.73

33. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Little Guiletta205 9.25 / 47.71

34. Sigrid Weidemann (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Vainqueur 17295 11.75 / 57.47

35. Sönke Stender (RFV Neustadt u.U.e.V.) Carnatic56 12.00 / 39.24

36. Matthias Thiel (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Hof Schretstakens Limited Edit159 13.00 / 46.41

37. Maria Drenseck (PSV Gut Vorbeck e. V.) Lawertho188 15.00 / 54.48

38. Ronny Gräf (RFV Wessin e.V.) Come on Cujo97 16.00 / 36.19

39. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Golden Gade 2151 29.25 / 79.84

9/1 Springprüfung Kl.A*
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Stand: 26.08.2012 / 20:08:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Sukow,PLS vom 25.-26.08.2012 [201235005] 25.08.2012 - 26.08.2012

1. Lea Heiermann (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.) Baltic Dream18 0.00 / 44.56P

2. Lukas Schulz (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Rewahnia265 0.00 / 45.50P

3. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Rossini 252271 0.00 / 46.43P

4. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka98 0.00 / 47.41P

5. Wilfried Schwenck (SPV Sukow e. V.) Cira 4988 0.00 / 47.48P

6. Annika Lenz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Wind Lady 2307 0.00 / 47.55P

7. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Ladina 45170 0.00 / 47.57P

8. Doreen Bendlin (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Gloriana 3149 0.00 / 49.00P

9. Isabell Altmüller (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Utopia 60294 0.00 / 49.38P

10. Katja Hölzer (SV Rotation Neu Kaliß) Pepper Ann 19241 0.25 / 51.75

11. Katja Stender (RFV Neustadt u.U.e.V.) Cosmic 13117 0.50 / 52.20

12. Claudia Lachenmann (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Casquina Quick360 1.75 / 57.20

13. Ramona Sturm (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e.V.) Grace-Brown153 4.00 / 42.40

14. Aline Kolbe (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Camira 6638 4.00 / 44.96

15. Gordon Wendrock (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e.V.) Passion 21234 4.00 / 47.43

16. Wilfried Schwenck (SPV Sukow e. V.) Larolino183 4.00 / 49.81

17. Lena Teske (PSC Heidekrug e.V) Ludwig 190212 4.25 / 51.72

18. Sophie-Marie Noffke (SG Blau-Weiß Parum e.V.) Ceron 272 4.75 / 53.35

19.  Andrea Cassube (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahre) Lugano 251213 6.50 / 60.12

20. Anna-Sophia Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Dark Angel 20121 6.75 / 61.97

21. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Diego mi Curazon125 7.50 / 64.71

22. Gina Schalt (SPV Sukow e. V.) Exportperle142 9.25 / 55.93

23. Revina Manske (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Whisby's Wels305 9.25 / 71.36

24. Isabell Altmüller (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Donna Vita 4132 10.50 / 60.91

25. Vanessa Ahrendt (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Giovanni 189349 11.00 / 62.43

26. Benny Ansorge (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Quattro 40251 13.75 / 57.75

27. Gina Schalt (SPV Sukow e. V.) Pina 83246 14.25 / 59.42

28. Jenny Knippelberg (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Mondfee K223 17.00 / 70.66

29. Yvonne Frenz (SPV Sukow e. V.) Atlant 2315 18.00 / 58.19

30. Christian Winterfeldt (RFV Brunow-Marlow e.V.) Mister Prislich373 19.25 / 79.71

9/2 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.) Cookie 38106 0.00 / 43.24P

2. Monika Henke (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Lennox 116192 0.00 / 44.46P

3. Franziska Czygan (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Levalsaro198 0.00 / 44.68P

4. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's News 'n'Stories144 0.00 / 46.26P

5. Sarah Frank (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Exciting Force141 0.00 / 46.54P

6. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Little Guiletta205 0.00 / 46.63P

7. Sönke Stender (RFV Neustadt u.U.e.V.) Cabalero 625 0.00 / 47.22P

8. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Viola 274299 0.00 / 47.71P

9. Lina Kröhnert (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Jupi166 0.00 / 48.64

10. Nena Kremerskothen (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e. V.) Cool Running K110 0.00 / 48.66

11. Theressa Wieckström (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Let's goe K197 0.00 / 48.88

12. Ann Madeleine Kriese (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Likido 2203 0.00 / 49.53

13. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Creme de la Creme 5119 0.00 / 49.75

14. Diana Brandt (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Chira P86 0.00 / 49.94

15. Andre Holste (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Caddie S29 0.00 / 50.54

16. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Uta 27293 0.00 / 50.55

17. Norbert Schwedt (PSV Gut Vorbeck e. V.) Cheyenne de Mingu80 0.25 / 51.12

18. Isabell Meyer (Borstorfer RFV Am Brink) Missouri 55222 0.25 / 51.88

19. Anja Schneider (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Laniro179 4.00 / 48.02

20. Ronny Gräf (RFV Wessin e.V.) Come on Cujo97 4.00 / 48.17

21. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Captain Jack 3149 4.00 / 49.08

22. Isabell Meyer (Borstorfer RFV Am Brink) A fine Lady2 4.00 / 49.26

23. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Lenox 34193 4.00 / 49.68

24. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Dalingo 2344 4.50 / 52.94

25. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Candiera42 5.00 / 54.33

26. Anna Gröning (SPV Sukow e. V.) Libelle 291333 5.25 / 55.25

27. Sönke Stender (RFV Neustadt u.U.e.V.) Carnatic56 8.75 / 53.20

28. Sigrid Weidemann (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Vainqueur 17295 9.25 / 55.56

29. Bettina Brzenczek (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Cacadu Boy26 9.25 / 55.93

30. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Cosima 174116 18.00 / 74.29

10 Springprfg.Kl.A* m.St.

1. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Inka Girl329 *0.00 / 30.48P

2. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V) Cleopatra 20989 *0.00 / 33.35P

3. Wilfried Schwenck (SPV Sukow e. V.) Cira 4988 *0.00 / 34.21P

4. Wilfried Schwenck (SPV Sukow e. V.) Larolino183 *0.00 / 34.36P

5. Rüdiger Brombach (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Nokus Pokus229 *4.00 / 29.04P

6. Michael Gutt (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 22412 *4.00 / 29.81P

7. Frank Muhs (RFV Bresch e.V) Calle 4037 *4.00 / 30.74P

4



Stand: 26.08.2012 / 20:08:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Sukow,PLS vom 25.-26.08.2012 [201235005] 25.08.2012 - 26.08.2012

8. Christa Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Mondnixe224 *4.00 / 32.38

9. Roberto Radant (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Colombo 7096 *4.00 / 33.65

10. Carola Langhoff (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Nerado 7228 *4.00 / 34.44

11. Norbert Danneberg (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Gina Lolita148 0.25 / 60.29

12. Frank Meier (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Chardonnay S363 0.25 / 60.67

13. Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.) Cookie 38106 4.00 / 52.50

14. Rainer Muck (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) Leo 408194 4.00 / 54.43

15. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Rossini 252271 4.00 / 55.13

16. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Ladina 45170 4.00 / 56.36

17. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Viola 274299 4.00 / 59.38

18. Roberto Radant (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Cordobar112 4.25 / 60.28

19. Katja Stender (RFV Neustadt u.U.e.V.) Cosmic 13117 4.50 / 61.88

20. Karl Prüter (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Latitzia351 5.25 / 64.28

21. Bettina Brzenczek (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Abraxas 1393 7.75 / 74.43

22. Heike Panienka (PSV Pinnow e.V) Cassandra II63 11.25 / 72.04

23. Monika Henke (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Lennox 116192 13.00 / 79.64

24. Sigrid Weidemann (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Vainqueur 17295 24.25 / 92.40

11/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

1. Hanna Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Larissa 463182 44.00 / 41.09P

2. Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) Chanell 11577 44.00 / 41.80P

3. Isabell Altmüller (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Undy290 44.00 / 42.63P

4. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 2114 44.00 / 42.70P

5. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Paloma K355 44.00 / 45.23P

6. Anna Gröning (SPV Sukow e. V.) Pelle 36334 44.00 / 45.31P

7. Raymond Behring (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Control B104 44.00 / 46.22P

8. Benjamin Becker (PSG Hof Nordpol e.V.) Goldregen 35361 42.00 / 54.75P

9. Christa Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Mondnixe224 41.00 / 46.15P

10. Matthias Thiel (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Corino 17113 38.00 / 50.15

11. Katrin Greve (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Jasper 78163 38.00 / 58.56

12. Maria Drenseck (PSV Gut Vorbeck e. V.) Coeur de Lion 1192 37.75 / 67.26

13. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka98 37.00 / 44.05

14. Roberto Radant (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Colombo 7096 34.25 / 69.37

15. Nena Kremerskothen (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e. V.) Starlight Express 4281 33.00 / 48.09

16. Anja Schneider (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Laniro179 30.00 / 44.35

17. Frank Breiser (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Zerah311 23.50 / 76.61

18. Raymond Behring (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Chester B79 22.75 / 79.31

19. Frank Muhs (RFV Bresch e.V) Calle 4037 22.00 / 74.86

20. Andre Holste (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Caddie S29 17.00 / 82.25

21. Kevin Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) W - Calata300 14.50 / 60.93

22. Manuel Schwarz (RFV Kirchwärder v.1926 e.V.) Lexter 7200 12.00 / 44.28

23. Rainer Muck (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) Leo 408194 12.00 / 47.12

24. Isabela Safinowski (RFVV Dongrathshof e.V) Don S128 10.00 / 49.61

25. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Inka Girl329 8.00 / 57.98

26. Antje Jürgensen (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Anton 32613 5.25 / 69.81

27. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Gragina154 3.00 / 41.24

11/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

1. Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Dorofee134 44.00 / 37.74P

2. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Lavara 6187 44.00 / 41.38P

3. Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Contarius 2102 44.00 / 41.90P

4. Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V) Subito 27284 44.00 / 41.93P

5. Carola Langhoff (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Carlona 253 44.00 / 42.12P

6. Hans-Peter Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lätizia 2185 44.00 / 42.42P

7. Norbert Schwedt (PSV Gut Vorbeck e. V.) Carima de Mingu52 44.00 / 43.20P

8. Julian Sass (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Caesar 351358 44.00 / 44.00P

9. Nico Kruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Eira 7137 44.00 / 44.09

10. Julian Sass (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Pandora 217357 44.00 / 44.24

11. Timo Evers (RV Badendorf) Cavallino 2366 44.00 / 44.25

12. Timo Evers (RV Badendorf) Carotino58 44.00 / 44.74

13. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Convention 3105 44.00 / 45.21

14. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Caelus32 44.00 / 47.36

15. Timo Evers (RV Badendorf) Laptop 23180 44.00 / 47.43

16. Steffen Kuntzsch (RFV Eldena e.V.) Jambo Jambo162 44.00 / 49.66

17. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Rabea 74258 42.00 / 45.70

18. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Landfürst FF178 38.00 / 45.39

19. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Verena 36296 37.00 / 46.15

20. Lesley Stiller (RFV Wessin e.V.) Balvera19 37.00 / 62.27

21. Dorothea Bredenkamp (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Full Metal Jacket 2350 36.00 / 58.99

22. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's News 'n'Stories144 35.00 / 52.77

23. Heike Suhrke (PSV Hitzacker/Elbe) Zackspeed B310 31.00 / 46.67
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Stand: 26.08.2012 / 20:08:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Sukow,PLS vom 25.-26.08.2012 [201235005] 25.08.2012 - 26.08.2012

24. Steffen Kuntzsch (RFV Eldena e.V.) Jacky 266161 29.50 / 68.25

25. Carola Langhoff (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Cara 7250 26.50 / 80.29

26. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V) Cleopatra 20989 24.25 / 61.70

27. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Creme de la Creme 5119 24.00 / 48.39

28. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Pepper 87240 8.00 / 47.10

12 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L

1. Norbert Schwedt (PSV Gut Vorbeck e. V.) Carima de Mingu52 0.00 / 52.81P

2. Michael Gutt (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 22412 0.00 / 53.21P

3. Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chico 64284 0.00 / 55.34P

4. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Landfürst FF178 0.00 / 60.73P

5. Norbert Danneberg (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Gina Lolita148 0.00 / 61.06

6. Manuel Schwarz (RFV Kirchwärder v.1926 e.V.) Lexter 7200 0.00 / 61.90

7. Raymond Behring (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Chester B79 0.00 / 63.08

8. Raymond Behring (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Control B104 0.00 / 63.70

9. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V) Cleopatra 20989 0.00 / 64.45

10. Marion Meyer (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Derbys dream336 0.00 / 65.69

11. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Bona Parte23 0.00 / 68.78

12. Sigrid Weidemann (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Vainqueur 17295 0.00 / 80.55

13/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Matthias Thiel (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Corino 17113 *0.00 / 32.82P

2. Diana Brandt (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Chira P86 *0.00 / 33.85P

3. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 2114 *4.00 / 32.54P

4. Katja Hölzer (SV Rotation Neu Kaliß) Pepper Ann 19241 *4.00 / 33.88P

5. Franziska Eisenberg (RV  Gut Vorbeck e.V) Cellestra362 *4.00 / 34.31P

6. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Paloma K355 *4.00 / 34.75P

7. Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) Chanell 11577 *4.00 / 36.13P

8. Raymond Behring (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Control B104 *4.00 / 37.39P

9. Manuel Schwarz (RFV Kirchwärder v.1926 e.V.) Lexter 7200 *4.50 / 46.40

10. Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chico 64284 *8.00 / 33.52

11. Sönke Stender (RFV Neustadt u.U.e.V.) Cabalero 625 *12.00 / 60.60

12. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka98 *13.00 / 48.15

13. Michael Gutt (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 22412 4.00 / 40.67

14. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Bona Parte23 4.00 / 41.25

15. Antje Jürgensen (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Anton 32613 4.00 / 50.21

16. Raymond Behring (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Chester B79 4.75 / 54.24

17. Manfred Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Lucas 186209 6.75 / 62.08

18. Marion Meyer (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Derbys dream336 8.00 / 46.08

19. Matthias Thiel (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Camira 6638 12.00 / 51.57

20. Isabell Altmüller (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Undy290 15.25 / 64.11

21. Isabell Altmüller (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Donna Vita 4132 16.00 / 44.89

22. Nena Kremerskothen (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e. V.) Starlight Express 4281 17.25 / 72.89

23. Andre Holste (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Caddie S29 19.50 / 65.58

24. Annika Lenz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Wind Lady 2307 25.00 / 71.65

13/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Caprice 46348 *0.00 / 28.47P

1. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Rabea 74258 4.00 / 43.25P

1. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Verena 36296 0.00 / 0.00P

2. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's News 'n'Stories144 *0.00 / 30.10P

3. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Celentano 4467 *0.00 / 30.20P

4. Norbert Schwedt (PSV Gut Vorbeck e. V.) Carima de Mingu52 *0.00 / 32.28P

5. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Cincentara372 *0.00 / 32.67P

6. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cadillac 4831 *0.00 / 33.20P

7. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Lavara 6187 *0.00 / 34.41P

8. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Connor 33100 *4.00 / 32.58

9. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Pepper 87240 *4.00 / 33.16

10. Steffen Kuntzsch (RFV Eldena e.V.) Nonstop 22230 *4.00 / 34.56

11. Alexandra Sprung (RV Wiesengrund Bad Schmiedeberg) Crönchen120 *4.00 / 35.43

12. Wilfried Holl (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Queen de La252 *4.00 / 43.57

13. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Convention 3105 *24.25 / 77.13

14. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Landfürst FF178 4.00 / 42.61

15. Heike Suhrke (PSV Hitzacker/Elbe) Zackspeed B310 4.00 / 44.62

16. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Candiera42 4.00 / 44.65

17. Dorothea Bredenkamp (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Full Metal Jacket 2350 8.00 / 51.92

18. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Enjoy 83374 10.75 / 62.38

19. Steffen Kuntzsch (RFV Eldena e.V.) Julian 24165 18.75 / 78.56

20. Norbert Schwedt (PSV Gut Vorbeck e. V.) Cheyenne de Mingu80 19.25 / 80.15

21. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V) Cleopatra 20989 22.25 / 76.24
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Stand: 26.08.2012 / 20:08:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Sukow,PLS vom 25.-26.08.2012 [201235005] 25.08.2012 - 26.08.2012

14/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

1. Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) Chanell 11577 *0.00 / 30.90P

2. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Lipanto354 *0.00 / 35.05P

3. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Connor 33100 *0.00 / 36.80P

4. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Convention 3105 *0.00 / 39.24P

5. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 2114 *4.00 / 39.36P

6. Julian Sass (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Pandora 217357 *4.25 / 45.12

7. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Paloma K355 4.00 / 40.87

8. Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Dorofee134 4.00 / 41.07

9. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Landfürst FF178 4.00 / 41.89

10. Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Contarius 2102 8.00 / 42.45

11. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Romaro268 8.00 / 43.10

12. Steffen Kuntzsch (RFV Eldena e.V.) Jambo Jambo162 8.00 / 48.13

13. Hans-Peter Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lätizia 2185 12.00 / 39.94

14. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Pepper 87240 12.00 / 46.20

15. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Rabea 74258 15.00 / 68.39

16. Isabela Safinowski (RFVV Dongrathshof e.V) Don S128 16.00 / 51.12

17. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Bona Parte23 16.50 / 58.39

14/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

1. Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V) Subito 27284 *0.00 / 34.71P

2. Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) Quinteros257 *0.00 / 35.51P

3. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Verena 36296 *0.00 / 39.51P

4. Carola Langhoff (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Carlona 253 *0.00 / 42.74P

5. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Amadeus 7258 *4.00 / 35.26

6. Nico Kruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Eira 7137 *4.00 / 36.54

7. Lesley Stiller (RFV Wessin e.V.) Call me Romeo36 *4.00 / 39.80

8. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Caprice 46348 4.00 / 40.45

9. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cadillac 4831 4.00 / 49.69

10. Lesley Stiller (RFV Wessin e.V.) Balvera19 5.00 / 60.76

11. Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V) Caretella 351 8.00 / 42.76

12. Timo Evers (RV Badendorf) Cavallino 2366 8.00 / 44.13

13. Timo Evers (RV Badendorf) Laptop 23180 8.00 / 51.61

15 Springprfg.Kl.M** m.St.

1. Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V) Subito 27284 *0.00 / 44.35P

2. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Chacco 2175 *4.00 / 43.53P

3. Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) Quinteros257 *4.00 / 44.06P

4. Manfred Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Lucas 186209 *4.00 / 46.97P

5. Lesley Stiller (RFV Wessin e.V.) Call me Romeo36 4.00 / 70.69P

6. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.) Amadeus 7258 4.00 / 75.62

7. Alexandra Sprung (RV Wiesengrund Bad Schmiedeberg) Crönchen120 8.00 / 71.95

8. Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V) Caretella 351 8.00 / 74.19

9. Wilfried Holl (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Queen de La252 8.00 / 74.68

10. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cadillac 4831 12.00 / 72.13

11. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Cincentara372 16.00 / 79.29

12. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 2114 20.00 / 82.45

13. Steffen Kuntzsch (RFV Eldena e.V.) Nonstop 22230 28.25 / 86.63

14. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Enjoy 83374 30.75 / 112.53

16 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Lea Heiermann (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.) Baltic Dream18 0.00 / 52.05P

2. Sarah Frank (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Exciting Force141 0.00 / 52.91P

3. Annabel Pinkpank (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Condino 2599 0.00 / 57.55P

4. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Captain Jack 3149 0.00 / 65.38P

5. Andrea Schramm (RFV Wessin e.V.) Creme de la Creme 5119 4.00 / 52.25

6. Katrin Greve (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Jasper 78163 4.00 / 52.48

7. Sigrid Weidemann (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Vainqueur 17295 8.00 / 59.56

8. Manuel Schwarz (RFV Kirchwärder v.1926 e.V.) Lexter 7200 12.00 / 52.23

9. Doreen Bendlin (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Gloriana 3149 12.00 / 60.13

10. Andre Hagemann (RV Klützer Winkel e.V) Chira P86 12.00 / 75.74

11. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's News 'n'Stories144 12.00 / 77.05

12. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Little Guiletta205 17.00 / 81.74

13. Gina Schalt (SPV Sukow e. V.) Exportperle142 25.50 / 83.43

17 Reitpferdeprüfung
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Stand: 26.08.2012 / 20:08:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Sukow,PLS vom 25.-26.08.2012 [201235005] 25.08.2012 - 26.08.2012

1. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Do It 31348 7.58P

2. Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.) Selina 144274 7.08P

3. Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.) Vernando 10297 7.00P

4. Franziska Riedner (RV Miltzow e.V.) Cool Jumper MG108 6.92P

5. Jennifer Stock (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.) Bellona 1822 6.83

6. Rike Ehlers (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Beau Moreno21 6.58

6. Jenny Knippelberg (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Sidney K 2275 6.58

8. Roberto Radant (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Celline 369 6.17

18 Führzügelklassen-WB

1. Letizia Brandt (RFV Eldena e.V.) Viscontina352 8.50P

2. Louisa Sabban (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Spiky337 8.20P

3. Larissa Bohnstedt (RFV Putlitz e.V) Aike369 8.00P

4. Marlene Weihs () Bella377 7.80P

4. Lara Hewelt () Lilly378 7.80P

19 Reiter-WB

1. Maria Lorenz () Amigo340 8.50P

2. Lara Sophie Richter (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Louis D`or338 7.80P

3. Denise Schütt (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Twarres288 7.50P

4. Anika Pogoda () Ladina341 7.30P

5. Laura-Marie Kagel (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Captain Jack 3149 7.00

5. Josephine Schielke (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Captain Jack 3149 7.00

5. Caroline Lenz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Remus 287263 7.00

5. Tessa Leni Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühl) Ronja 2218270 7.00

5. Vienna Thölken (SPV Sukow e. V.) Lorena323 7.00

5. Adisa Marie Voß (SPV Sukow e. V.) Smarty327 7.00

5. Elisabeth caren Rosenkranz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Maurik's Murdock330 7.00

5. Juliette Schallen () Spiky337 7.00

5. Anna Wundrak () Ramira339 7.00

5. Marlene Weihs () Bella377 7.00

20 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Lea Heiermann (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.) Baltic Dream18 7.50P

2. Julia Schmidt (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Marloe 2217 7.00P

3. Rike Ehlers (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Beau Moreno21 6.90P

4. Anika Pogoda () Ladina 45170 6.80P

5. Sarah-Sophie Gödde (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Lascana 5184 6.70P

5. Rica Marlene Scholz (PSV Pinnow e.V) Gardian Angel370 6.70P

7. Julia Wegner (Borstorfer RFV Am Brink) Missouri 55222 6.60P

8. Janine Greve (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Cerfol71 6.40P

9. Revina Manske (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Whisby's Wels305 6.30

10. Aline Kolbe (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Leonie 195195 6.20

11. Gina Hanauer (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Tiffy 58287 6.00

12. Johanna Stockhaus (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Grandy367 5.90

13. Hanna Paulina Oldenburg (RFV Rehna e.V.) Kim Gerly320 5.80

14. Vanessa Ahrendt (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Giovanni 189349 5.40

15. Lisa Menzel (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Dejavu 24371 5.30

21 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Lea Heiermann (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.) Baltic Dream18 7.20P

2. Julia Liermann (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Libero 124201 7.00P

3. Laura Gomberz (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Amelie316 6.70P

4. Amelie Schlegel (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Campari 25739 6.60P

5. Natalie Röh (SPV Sukow e. V.) Smarty326 6.40P

5. Lara Sophie Richter (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Louis D`or338 6.40P

7. Julia Schmidt (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Marloe 2217 6.30P

8. Maria Lorenz () Amigo 170610 6.20

9. Sarah-Sophie Gödde (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Lascana 5184 6.10

9. Mandy Lorenz (PSC Heidekrug e.V) Adamo353 6.10

11. Lara Sophie Richter (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Spiky337 5.90

12. Sarah Hube (SPV Sukow e.V.) Classik De Föhr366 5.70

13. Denise Schütt (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Twarres288 5.60

14. Pascale Fehlandt (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) A Capella 61 5.50

14. Elisabeth caren Rosenkranz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Maurik's Murdock330 5.50

16. Jenny Knippelberg (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Sidney K 2275 5.40

17. Anika Pogoda () Ladina 45170 5.30

18. Stefanie Malitzki (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Desdemona318 5.00
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Stand: 26.08.2012 / 20:08:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Sukow,PLS vom 25.-26.08.2012 [201235005] 25.08.2012 - 26.08.2012

22 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Lea Heiermann (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.) Baltic Dream18 0.00 / 42.63P

2. Aline Kolbe (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Camira 6638 0.00 / 48.35P

3. Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Little Gone375 0.00 / 49.44P

4. Anna-Sophia Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Ronja 2218270 0.00 / 49.98P

5. Johanna Stockhaus (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Grandy367 0.00 / 50.25P

6. Hanna Paulina Oldenburg (RFV Rehna e.V.) Kim Gerly320 0.00 / 53.27P

7. Pascale Fehlandt (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) A Capella 61 0.00 / 54.64P

8. Revina Manske (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Whisby's Wels305 0.00 / 55.07P

9. Gina Brückmann (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Desiré328 0.00 / 56.42

10. Anika Pogoda () Ladina 45170 0.00 / 56.43

11. Anna-Sophia Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Dark Angel 20121 0.00 / 58.30

12. Julia Schmidt (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.) Marloe 2217 0.00 / 58.90

13. Julia Liermann (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Libero 124201 0.00 / 62.48

14. Emely Lehmann (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Gloriana 3149 4.00 / 49.22

15. Lisa Menzel (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Dejavu 24371 4.00 / 50.16

16. Lukas Schulz (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Maddoxx216 4.00 / 51.22

17. Christine Kummer () Lui324 4.00 / 53.36

18. Anna Lena Schuldt (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Aron368 4.00 / 54.77

19. Paula Wiesner (SPV Sukow e. V.) Lilly322 4.00 / 55.36

20. Gina Schalt (SPV Sukow e. V.) Exportperle142 4.00 / 62.14

21. Gina Schalt (SPV Sukow e. V.) Pina 83246 4.00 / 67.49

22. Vanessa Ahrendt (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Giovanni 189349 8.00 / 49.80

23. Amelie Schlegel (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Campari 25739 8.00 / 54.31

24. Michelle Meier (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.) Leonie325 11.50 / 87.39

25. Christian Holldorf (SPV Sukow e.V.) Charly364 18.00 / 97.40

26. Hanna Hönsch () Pico376 21.00 / 93.04
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